Pricelist

FACIAL WOMEN
Business 60’ *

Acne Treatment 75 *
Classic Facial 105" *
Luxury Facial 120 *

Modelage Mask (additional charge)
Microdermabrasion (in treatment)

dO

BEAUTY & HEALTH

150.-
180.-
200.-
250.-

30.-
50.-

*All facials include: Manicure (without polish). Upper lip & Kinnent-
haarung, eyebrow, eyelash and eyebrow dyeing. All prices in Swiss

Francs.

FACIAL MEN
Business 60’ *
Classic Facial 75" *
Luxury Facial 90’ *

Dye eyelashes

Eyebrow tinting incl. Eyebrow shaping

Dyeing eyelashes & eyebrows
incl. eyebrow shaping

MANICURE
Manicure without polish 45’
Manicure with polish 70’

PEDICURE
Pedicure without polish 45’
Pedicure with polish 70’

(Please bring open shoes.)

July 2020

130.-
150.-
200.-

35.-
50.-

70.-

65.-
80.-

85.-
95.-

PERMANENT MAKEUP

Eyebrows 830.-
BEAUTY-PACKAGE

Facial & Pedicure with plolish 150’ 275.-
WELLNESS-PACKAGE

Massage & Facial 130’ 245 .-
DEPILATION

Eyebrow shaping 35.-
Upper lip 25.-
Chin 25.-
Face completely 70.-
Armpits 40.-
Arms 50.-
Legs up to knee 60.-
Whole legs 90.-
Bikini edges 50.-
Bikini completely 100.-
Back 60.-
Chest 60.-
MASSAGEN

Classic Massage 25’ 60.-
Classic Massage 50’ 120.-

Tao Beauty & Health
Stephanie Winkler
Industriestrasse 1
CH-8808 Pfaffikon
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mail@tao-tao.ch
www.tao-tao.ch



